
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/3/25 at 12:19:07 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 02/11/2025 View Details

Tires Tire(s) replaced 09/21/2024 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

64,471  Last reported odometer reading

2020 NISSAN SENTRA SR

VIN: 3N1AB8DV5LY269515
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Z0Y0EsVTlXCXCl3KZfAFpRgrB4j2JhlB5NCGFFund6ZfFX5kfaID6S3xQR9xYaDBQc1UxJrq_88g-KYdh64dXpYcdaUdyMbBCXIoWpSepXq70XcpBieGWF1RIHOdS6NvB9HweQxBiRKyPkUk9ylOBwXVyarsQPji0MJcpBdsFyWlTiWvXQqYRYWblSZoA1K2NgoNnxVmEnOAkQ4CQAsuBV4AoA10OeXJjPlvwVxaToHO5osobOYVbS5fAwjV7YFQz0tVW76OhD34Hxq8-9QQoYCFZ3BRDyNCBnjdo549ZWpK3B6Gc4humECq2vzKTKNzFwMy1-nUd37AWPyZexTiNbHm41jjhEyfd42oez2K7yMYZAfxiv4ryNz4JRb_sX-kzu0.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you to
schedule an appointment.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 14,629/yr

Last reported odometer reading 64,471

http://www.nissanusa.com/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,629 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/27/2020 Nissan North America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/17/2020 Tim Dahle Nissan
Southtowne
Sandy, UT
801-495-3800

4.1 / 5.0

1,197 Verified Reviews

12,777 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/22/2020 Tim Dahle Nissan
Southtowne
Sandy, UT
801-495-3800

4.1 / 5.0

1,197 Verified Reviews

12,777 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

08/26/2020 5 Tim Dahle Nissan
Southtowne
Sandy, UT
801-495-3800

4.1 / 5.0

1,197 Verified Reviews

12,777 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/19/2020 100 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/15/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000666423UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/01/2021 3,418 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/JAMuMPF8tbHgh7JnINVyOFmSAvPBX81f4UChe5D5hX8r-ZDn_faSwBGkqvfZdK4oe48G6AbX7bvkZ-wQ92UgK7UF_x6ou_0QLjeF-NkgHDEIoBaVQFqZzF-ZocDY1PZmXfZrsGDjSOKLYRLjHEJ6qb2K_JLPXWSWWNml6u0yKkcCa_qp_RT7AyBTdl9_VYV8ImY-_lp5nhyScZo47MGYsnPqS8nXsSRSh9-0QJKdi_4DtLsq5qOqDV1lDQbWm0sUsQiWUHViXAoiBX-33tiati3m1OGiFEeEkxVW01tQv_gbL4dLoHfPIkzOry6U34doBFhFr9W5wG2ZCBMDbikXNuaGEz6NzehYz9gOaDMJmeunVaS1hLQwX8ws6xTZAV4PRa9iMOk0ag.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/UIqOUKEMPzQn4SoSasDb1-SVg4Zk7p66dm6KvgFHQ4hA5EhPlY0xOYBK5B2Et4TvnPBWTAYyXX7hezoqudMFOvppVmmz5Jnk2Ah6OKI62cwP_yMqEOWsbvK0zwdq_eud5u97UyO9NT3qIq0SnPwIISETwzK0PStiZ_pww92nXZXidcHNMtABbViXGb4_D_dWuYxS4JNV341sv4kzOxuDORlNg3NJAhGS_syuvnjFF5sMAQxdmTJFc__DwmdoAft9RJBS7_S85y9jBFHXc830UTOmoYB7eKB265gno1Z9CjvMyj-xsVOkx8J41Ms2ZR0v8zV9RDAn63nY0SfmAsuNsLw8B7plQZKpY7lPf9PxzPGiWN56FowGJ8Z0Np61sddsmw4cPKY6eg.cfx
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.timdahlesandy.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/


199 Customer Favorites Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/25/2021 8,534 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/12/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000666423UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/04/2022 14,010 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/18/2022 14,892 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Electrical system checked

08/20/2022 17,005 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body electrical system checked
Electrical system checked

09/08/2022 17,276 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Window(s) checked

02/17/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/17/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000666423UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White
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http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/


02/18/2023 Jiffy Lube 3778 GFL
Ogden, UT
801-689-2870

4.4 / 5.0

88 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/20/2023 20,883 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
3,750 mile service performed
Battery/charging system checked

03/03/2023 22,700 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

04/26/2023 26,936 Victor's Tires
Ogden, UT
801-394-6646

4.8 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

06/09/2023 31,012 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/15/2023 Nissan North America Inc. Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #23V-581
Recall #R23B3 SENTRA TIE ROD NTB23-
078
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near
you to obtain more information about this
recall

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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-

-
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-

-
-

-

Description: THE TIE ROD STRENGTH MAY BE INSUFFICIENT UNDER CERTAIN REAL WORLD
CONDITIONS WITH HIGH INPUT FORCE.

A BENT TIE ROD CONDITION MAY IMPAIR THE DRIVER S ABILITY TO STEER THE VEHICLE. THE
STEERING WHEEL MAY BE OFF-CENTER AND/OR EXPERIENCE VIBRATION. IN THE WORST CASE

http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.nissanusa.com/


08/24/2023 36,608 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/05/2023 Victor's Tires
Ogden, UT
801-394-6646

4.8 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

10/16/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000666423UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

01/03/2024 43,856 Victor's Tires
Ogden, UT
801-394-6646

4.8 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

01/04/2024 43,886 Ken Garff Nissan Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

321 Verified Reviews

199 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/05/2024 49,828 Take 5 Oil Change
Ogden, UT
719-661-2075

4.8 / 5.0

62 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/05/2024 49,829 Walmart Auto Care Center
Riverdale, UT
801-627-9866

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

SCENARIO, IF THE TIE ROD BREAKS, IT CAN LEAD TO A PARTIAL LOSS OF STEERING CONTROL
WHICH MAY INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: ONCE THE REMEDY AND PARTS ARE AVAILABLE, DEALERS WILL REPLACE BOTH THE LEFT-
HAND AND RIGHT-HAND TIE RODS. ONCE THE REMEDY AND PARTS ARE AVAILABLE, THIS SERVICE,
WHICH IS CONDUCTED AT NO CHARGE TO YOU FOR PARTS AND LABOR, COULD TAKE UP TO TWO
AND ONE HALF (2.5) HOURS TO COMPLETE. HOWEVER, YOUR NISSAN DEALER MAY REQUIRE YOUR
VEHICLE FOR A LONGER PERIOD OF TIME BASED UPON THEIR WORK SCHEDULE.
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http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
https://www.take5oilchange.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220


67 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

06/18/2024 55,608 Walmart Auto Care Center
Riverdale, UT
801-627-9866

4.5 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/21/2024 59,600 Victor's Tires
Salt Lake City, UT
801-485-2077

4.7 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

02/11/2025 64,471 Walmart Auto Care Center
Riverdale, UT
801-627-9866

4.5 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/19/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT011591683

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,

-
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https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.victorstires.net/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/3/25 12:19:07 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

